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Spartan Athletic Contact Information: 2018-2019
	Fall Sports
	Coach
	E-mail address

	Football
	Keith Ross
	keith_ross@sumnersd.org

	Volleyball
	Allison Wood
	sumnerspartansvb@gmail.com
coachalli.ltvbc@gmail.comp

	Girls Soccer
	Robi Turley
	robi_turley@sumnersd.org

	Boys/Girls Cross Country
	Tim Dressler
	timothy_dressler@sumnersd.org

	Boys Tennis
	Michael Hochstatter
	hochrock@gmail.com

	Girls Swimming
	Dana Powers-Hubbard
	DpCphotosplus@gmail.com

	Boys/Girls Golf
	Jay Johnston
	jayjohnstonjay@gmail.com

	
	
	

	Winter Sports
	Coach
	E-mail address

	Boys Basketball
	Jake Jackson
	jake.jackson@sterlingathletics.com

	Girls Basketball
	Joshua Blakeslee
	blakesleejosh3109@gmail.com

	Wrestling
	Matt Harshman
	matthew_harshman@sumnersd.org

	Gymnastics
	Kathryn Shimer
	kathryn_shimer@sumnersd.org

	Boys Swimming
	Maari Bennett
	maari_bennett@sumnersd.org

	
	
	

	Spring Sports
	Coach
	E-mail address

	Baseball
	Casey Adcox
	casey_adcox@sumnersd.org

	Fastpitch
	Megan McGee
	megan_gaines@sumnersd.org

	Girls Tennis
	Kathleen Hochstatter
	kathleen_hockstatter@sumnersd.org

	Boys Soccer
	Todd Murray
	stm-soccer@comcast.net

	Boys track
	Maurice Dudley
	maurice_dudley@sumnersd.org

	Girl Track
	Kristin Chapman
	kristin_chapman@sumnersd.org

	Boys Lacrosse
	
	

	Girls Lacrosse
	Brandon Hazard
	brandonhazzard@eaglehm.com

	
	
	

	Trainer
	Brittany O’Malley
	brittany_omalley@sumnersd.org

	
	
	

	Cheer
	Cyndee Meek
	cmeek5@msn.com

	Drill/Dance
	Brandy Burlew
	brandy_burlew@sumnersd.org

	
	
	

	SHS Athletic Director
	Jeff Baines
	jeffrey_baines@sumnersd.org

	SHS Athletic Secretary
	Jamie Voiles
	jamie_voiles@sumnersd.org

	District Athletic Dir./Facilities
	Tim Thomsen
	tim_thomsen@sumnersd.org

	District Athletic/Facilities
	Carlene Hurd
	carlene_hurd@sumnersd.org

	SHS Principal
	Kassie Meath
	kassie_meath@sumnersd.org

	
	
	













Spartan Athletics Contact Information:


Sumner High School: (253) 891-5500


Website: spsl.org/sumner


Twitter: @SumnerSpartans








